Order ~ appointing Robert Stanley to the Parks & Recreation Advisory Board for a 

term of three (3) years beginning July 1, 2016. 

e.  Order ~ rescinding Order #2015-26 and issuing a new Order authorizing the City 

Manager to accept the proposal of Swamp Thing LLC of Coldwater MI in the estimated 

amount of Sixty Seven Thousand and Three Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($ 

67,300.00) for Aquatic Weed Mechanical Harvesting. 

f.  Discussion ~ Parks & Recreation Recommendation to change “Taxpayer/Non-

Taxpayer” vs. “Resident/Non-Resident” for fee purposes. 

15. Adjourn